
Company Website

AECOM www.aecom.com

AHBL www.ahbl.com

Amercan Bridge www.americanbridge.net
Associated Earth Sciences, Inc www.aesgeo.com
Atkins- Member of the SNC-Lavalin Group www.atkinsglobal.com
BergerABAM www.abam.com
Black & Veatch www.bv.com

Blueline www.thebluelinegroup.com
Boeing www.boeing.com
Carollo Engineers www.carollo.com
City of Tacoma - Environmental Services www.cityoftacoma.org/government

Clark Construction www.clarkconstruction.com
Coffman Engineers www.coffman.com

Concord Engineering www.cetransportation.com
Cornerstone General Contractors www.cornerstonegci.com
Coughlin Porter Lundeen cplinc.com

David Evans and Associates, Inc. www.deainc.com
Davido Consulting Group Dcgengr.com

DBM Contractors.com www.dbmcontractors.com
DCI Engineers www.dci-engineers.com
Degenkolb Engineers www.degenkolb.com

DOWL www.dowl.com

Doyon Government Group www.doyongovgrp.com
Fehr & Peers www.fehrandpeers.com
Geosyntec Consultants www.geosyntec.com

GPD Group www.gpdgroup.com
Granite Construction www.graniteconstruction.com

Gray & Osborne, Inc. www.g-o.com
Harder Mechanical harder.com
Harriott Valentine Engineers harriottvalentine.com
Hart Crowser, Inc. www.hartcrowser.com

Hayward Baker, Inc. www.haywardbaker.com
HNTB Corporation www.hntb.com
HWA GeoSciences Inc. www.hwageo.com

Jacobs Bellevue www.jacobs.com
Katerra www.katerra.com
Kiewit www.kiewitjobs.com
Kimley-Horn www.kimley-horn.com
King County Wastewater Treatment Divsion www.kingcounty.gov/depts/dnrp/wtd/about.aspx

KPFF Consulting Engineers www.kpff.com
Kubota Membrane USA www.kubota-membrane.com

Landau Associates Inc. www.landauinc.com
Magnusson Klemencic Associates www.mka.com
Malcolm Drilling www.malcolmdrilling.com

13th Annual CEE Career Fair
January 17, 2019, 1:30-4:30pm, HUB Ballroom

(List of attending companies as of 1/15/19)



Company Website

Manson Construction Co. www.mansonconstruction.com

MC Squared www.mc2-inc.com
Morrison Hershfield morrisonhershfield.com
Murraysmith www.murraysmith.us
Osborn Consulting, Inc. www.osbornconsulting.com

Otak Inc www.otak.com
PACE Engineers, Inc. www.paceengrs.com
PARADIGM Structural Engineers www.paradigmse.com

Parsons www.parsons.com
PCS Structural Solutions www.pcs-structural.com
Perteet, Inc. www.perteet.com
PND Engineers, Inc. www.pndengineers.com
Reid Middleton, Inc. www.reidmiddleton.com

RH2 Engineering www.rh2.com
RHC Engineering www.rhcengineering.com

Schnabel Engineering www.schnabel-eng.com
Shannon & Wilson, Inc. www.shannonwilson.com

Shimmick Construction/AECOM Civil Construction www.shimmick.com
Skanska USA Building skanska.com

Sound Transit www.soundtransit.org
Stantec www.stantec.com/en
Tacoma Water www.mytpu.org/tacomawater

Teach For America teachforamerica.org
Terracon Consultants, Inc www.terracon.com

The Walsh Group www.walshgroup.com

Thornton Tomasetti www.thorntontomasetti.com

Transpo Group www.TranspoGroup.com
TranTech Engineering, LLC TranTechengineering.com

US Army GoArmy.com
US Army Corps of Engineers www.nws.usace.army.mil
USMC Officer Selection Office Seattle www.marines.com/officer

Washington State Department of Transportation wsdot.wa.gov

Whiting-Turner Contracting Company www.whiting-turner.com
Wiss, Janney, Elstner Associates, Inc. www.wje.com
WSP USA, Inc. www.wsp.com
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